Donohue & Associates, Inc. ADDENDUM NO. 3
Project No. 13288 Page 1                          Lake County Bid No. 19062
ADDENDUM NO. 3
TO THE
BIDDING DOCUMENTS
FOR
VERNON HILLS WATER SYSTEM ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL UPGRADE
FOR

CWR-FV-0711
EAST
FILL VALVE
(IN VERTICAL, UPPER)
CWR-P-0701
BOOSTER
PUMP NO. 1
CWR-P-0702
BOOSTER
PUMP NO. 2
ID TAG NAME DESCRIPTION DETAIL WIRING DESTINATION ID COMMENTS
071 CWR-PLC-1 CORPORATE WOODS RESERVOIR PLC PANEL N180 - - -
073 CWR-SPD-1 SURGE PROTECTIVE DEVICE MFR.
(2) #14
CWR-PLC-1 071
701V CWR-VFD-0701
BOOSTER PUMP NO. 1
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
MFR.
(2) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071
(8) #14
702V CWR-VFD-0702
BOOSTER PUMP NO. 2
VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVE
MFR.
(2) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071
(8) #14
710 CWR-FE/FIT-0710 RESERVOIR FILL FLOWMETER N380
(1) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071
711 CWR-FV-0711 EAST FILL VALVE MFR.
(4) #14
CWR-PLC-1 071
712 CWR-FV-0712 WEST FILL VALVE MFR.
(4) #14
CWR-PLC-1 071
731 CWR-LE-0731 EAST RESERVOIR SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL ELEMENT N262
(1) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071 VIA VFC TO BREATHER/JUNCTION BOX
732 CWR-LE-0732
WEST RESERVOIR SUBMERSIBLE LEVEL
ELEMENT
N262
(1) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071 VIA VFC TO BREATHER/JUNCTION BOX
751 CWR-PIT-0751 SUPPLY SYSTEM PRESSURE TRANSMITTER N551
(1) TSP
CWR-PLC-1 071
790 CWR-LSH-0790 PIPE CHASE FLOOD SWITCH N275
(2) #14
CWR-PLC-1 071
071
073